SrNo.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

College

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

Course Name

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

210794

251094

168472

154396

211431

246124

183352

187550

248986

215193

152344

169191

126637

174506

145875

143617

141576

116980

118922

211557

162961

182257

152150

247590

RITU

ANJALI KUMARI

SAPNA
POOJA
NEESHU
Khushi
Anjali

AMISHA

SHIVANI
SONAL
PRITI
KRITIKA
ARCHANA
MONIKA
EKTA YADAV
VINITA
palak
KHUSHI
TANU
PRIYA
Saloni
PRIYA

PRIYA

ANUSHKA YADAV

UG 1st Merit List 2023-24 (Department of Higher Education Haryana)

Father
Name

RAJENDER
SINGH

DEVIDAYAL

ASHOK
KUMAR

MAHENDER
SINGH

DHARMBIR

Pardeep
Kumar

Mulchand

SATISH
SINGH
TANWAR

BHARAT
SINGH

ASHWANI
KUMAR

VIJAY
KUMAR

KULDEEP
SATYAVIR

SURAT
SINGH

KULDEEP
SINGH

MANGAL
SINGH

ajay kumar

VINOD
KUMAR

KAMAL
SINGH

JAI SINGH

Krishan
Kumar

JAI
BHAGWAN

NARENDER
KUMAR

ANIL
KUMAR

M

701

890

946!

981:

941

870!

999¢

941

813

946!

798

905!

951!

701

935

890

9301

946

935!

870

981!

805!

946

931!



SrNo.

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

College

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh
GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW

Course Name

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

126818

124122

163725

155968

137199

128619

144024

221684

213235

142393

197947

125540

249122

189809

178234

205701

244709

157268

166514

210598

233434

164096

210182

203346

181004

219998

176324

PRIYA

PAYAL

DIVYA

EKTA

DIVYA

PREETI

ARJU YADAV

HEMLATA

KHUSHBU

LAXMI

PRIYANKA

RAKHI

KAJAL

MANISHA

PAYAL

KASHISH

ANKITA

PRATIBHA

SHARMA

VARSHA

TAMANNA

ARTI

KIRTI SINGH

HEENA

MUSKAN

SHEETAL

AASMA

PAYAL

Father
Name

KRISHAN
KUMAR

SANJAY
KUMAR

RAJPAL

SUNIL
KUMAR

PARKASH

INDERJIT

RAJESH
KUMAR

SUMER
SINGH

SUNIL
KUMAR

RAJPAL
SINGH

DEVENDER
KUMAR

SURESH
SINGH

RAMESH
KUMAR

MANOJ
KUMAR

DALIP
SINGH

SANJAY
YADAV

PRAKASH
CHAND

MAHESH
KUMAR

MAHENDER
SINGH

VIKRAM

RAKESH
KUMAR

KRISHAN
KUMAR

LALLU RAM

MANOJ

RATTAN
LAL

RISHI
KAPOOR

KAAN

941¢

966

931

931

941¢

903

946

946

781

999

930t

999

830

946

981

981:

946!

951

946

798!

946

749(

903

701!

946

893

935l



SrNo.

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

College

Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh
GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

GCW
Mahendergarh

Course Name

(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science - Non Medical
(English,Mathematics,Physics,Chemistry)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

180516

179036

191842

166243

239653

230379

247120

157832

135596

146188

166099

156438

201413

214369

253982

194179

196390

Seema
AARTI

ALKA

TANU
RITIKA
SHIVANI
ANSHITA
VARSHA
PAYAL
YOGITA
Meenakshi
SNEHA
Nisha yadav
SHIWANI
SEEMA KUMARI
Monika

HIMANI

Father
Name

SINGH
Sandeep

SURESH
KUMAR

PARKASH
SINGH

PHOOL
SINGH

CHANDER
SHEKHAR

DEVDUTT

MUNSHI
RAM

RAJESH
VIRENEDER

AKASH
VERMA

Ajayvir
Singh
DHARMRAJ

Surender
Singh

SURENDER
KUMAR

SATBIR
SINGH

Kailash

NARENDER

981.

946

946

9301

951

946!

941¢

935

827!

954

999

708:

830°

946

827!

999

905



